Connecticut Department of Public Health Drinking Water Section
Water Quality Monitoring and Compliance Schedule
PWS ID
CT0010011
PWS Name
WHISPERING HILLS, LLC - WELL A SYSTEM
Local Address (where applicable)
Classification

Total
Coliform
Rule
Lead and
Copper
Rule TierStatus Asbestos
Stage
2 DBPR
Water
System
Facility ID
Water System Facility
WQP
4 DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM Y  A00600 DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
DOWNSTREAM WITHIN 5 SERVICE CON   A
MW033-C1 C-1 33 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A Y
MW033-C2 C-2 33 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW033-C3 C-3 33 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW033-C4 C-4 33 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW033-C5 C-5 33 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A Y
MW033-C6 C-6 33 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW033-C7 C-7 33 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW033-C8 C-8 33 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A Y
MW034-D1 D-1 34 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW034-D2 D-2 34 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW034-D3 D-3 34 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW034-D4 D-4 34 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A Y
MW034-D5 D-5 34 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW034-D6 D-6 34 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW034-D7 D-7 34 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW034-D8 D-8 34 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A Y
MW041-B1 B-1 41 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A Y Y
MW041-B2 B-2 41 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW041-B3 B-3 41 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW041-B4 B-4 41 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW041-B5 B-5 41 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A Y
MW041-B6 B-6 41 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW041-B7 B-7 41 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
MW041-B8 B-8 41 KINGSLEY DR. Y 3A
UPSTREAM WITHIN 5 SERVICE CON   A
3 ENTRY POINT  A00700 ENTRY POINT-WELL D
2 WELL D  A1057 WELL D
55832 HYDROPNEUAMATIC TANKS